
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник потолочный
25W, 230V, GX70, белый,
HL370 Feron
Артикул 48299

В наличии 12 шт.

Склад Красноярск 8 шт.

Склад Новосибирск 4 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

Цилиндр

Белый

Накладной

Алюминий

115

115

70

220

УХЛ4

Под лампу

Нет

Неповоротный

25

GX70

230

20

+1 - +40
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Функции . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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https://sepcom.ru/

